3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

Congratulations! &YZ-

I SUI

I SUI
I ZERO

I FLOKI

# Date & time

1 2024-07-05

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x34ef960fd6b6c73eb5642602037a142b097al197a

Transaction Id

0x687c81ccBcl24a9d73d8

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000

0.000000000000003000
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000000002
0.000000000000000001

0.000000000000000001

18:53:05

1c82d659715795e4ee42de

a685a851cbbhb6bf35ffdf70

2 2024-07-05

Ox46cb7ef129e4b2fcl1369

18:52:35

9a135¢c97cfb1al60a886hbb

9b3f1c8db632e7b6f35d62e

xDAI &

ONUS-ETH.NET ]

$ CLAIM ON: [

rl
0$ REWARDS

TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000030 v

00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

+ 0.0000000000000000 v

01 0$ REWARDS

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x34ef960fd6b6c73eb5642602037a142b097a197a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x687c81cc0c124a9d73d81c82d659715795e4ee42dea685a851cbb6bf35ffdf70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x687c81cc0c124a9d73d81c82d659715795e4ee42dea685a851cbb6bf35ffdf70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x687c81cc0c124a9d73d81c82d659715795e4ee42dea685a851cbb6bf35ffdf70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x46cb7ef129e4b2fc13699a135c97cfb1a160a886bb9b3f1c8d632e7b6f35d62e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x46cb7ef129e4b2fc13699a135c97cfb1a160a886bb9b3f1c8d632e7b6f35d62e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x46cb7ef129e4b2fc13699a135c97cfb1a160a886bb9b3f1c8d632e7b6f35d62e

Date & time

2024-06-30
18:08:45

2024-06-25
00:26:10

2024-06-25
00:25:40

Transaction Id

0x0f186a3033295d7bbedb

4eb9e0b91e13253569c0db

6lalf3ddfe?3e7accéd6854

Oxedccb621dddccedb5984c

fb3fa05204d649a7db9499

a4cd4as5d93abafdfbdb2319

Oxc?27150a90989724ec8ae

f9dbf0S5be%a3348dc21104

505f333b9c0646b5ff9bab

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 ONUS-ETH.NET ]

+ 0.0000000000000000
02 r]

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0f186a3033295d7bbedb4eb9e0b91e13253569c0db61a1f3ddfe93e7acc66854
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0f186a3033295d7bbedb4eb9e0b91e13253569c0db61a1f3ddfe93e7acc66854
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0f186a3033295d7bbedb4eb9e0b91e13253569c0db61a1f3ddfe93e7acc66854
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe3cc691dddcce3b5984cfb3fa05204d649a7db9499a4cd45d93abafdfbdb2319
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe3cc691dddcce3b5984cfb3fa05204d649a7db9499a4cd45d93abafdfbdb2319
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe3cc691dddcce3b5984cfb3fa05204d649a7db9499a4cd45d93abafdfbdb2319
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc97150a90989724ec8aef9dbf05be9a3348dc21104505f333b9c0646b5ff9bab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc97150a90989724ec8aef9dbf05be9a3348dc21104505f333b9c0646b5ff9bab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc97150a90989724ec8aef9dbf05be9a3348dc21104505f333b9c0646b5ff9bab

